EX48200
DATA SHEET
Published at Cubro, July 2022
Please refer to the latest version of this document on our website
to ensure you have the most up-to-date information.
www.cubro.com2 @Cubro
DATA SHEET| EX48200
Product Overview

Easy Operation with low learning curve
The EX48200 features an extremely easy to use graphical way of operation.
The innovative and logical WebUI allows the user to create a backup, setup new users, check
port link status/statistics or define a powerful filtering scenario which helps to do the job
quickly.
Filters can also be created using Microsoft® Excel and uploaded to the EX48200.
www.cubro.com@Cubro          9
DATA SHEET| EX48200
Ordering Information
Product Components:
• Cubro EX48200
• AC or DC power supply modules
• Power cord
• Transceivers not included
Part Number Description
CUB.PM-EX48200-12 Packetmaster EX48200, 12x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual  AC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-24 Packetmaster EX48200, 24x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual AC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-36 Packetmaster EX48200, 36x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual AC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-48 Packetmaster EX48200,48x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual AC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-12-DC Packetmaster EX48200,12x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual DC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-24-DC Packetmaster EX48200, 24x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, Dual DC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-36-DC Packetmaster EX48200, 36x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, DC
powered
CUB.PM-EX48200-48-DC Packetmaster EX48200, 48x1G/10G and 2x40G/100G, DC
powered
Spare parts:
Part Number Description
CUB.PM-AC-E